connecting to

LEGACY"

SOLAR
BAT TERY

LE
D

GEL VALVE REGULATED
RECHAREGABLE BATTERY

LEGACY’

ERY
SOLAR BATTER/

@ www.connectinglegacy.com




LEGACY"

PRODUCT APPLICATIONS

Solar and wind energy storage system

EPS and UPS battery backup

Signal system, security system,
emergency lighting system

Telecommunication equipment

Power source for portable devices/tools




cccccc ting to

| PRODUCT ADVANTAGES LEGACY:

LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA,ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

Gelled electrolyte made by

Strong heat dissipation mixing sulfuric acid with
and wide operating silica fume.
temperature range
- High rate discharge
=t performance due to
Efficient venting system tight assembly
release excessive gas technology
automatically
The electrolyte is gel like,
Avoid acid mist immobile and does not
being separated out, leak, enabling uniform

reaction of each part of

environment friendless
the plate.

DESIGN LIFE UP TO 8 YEARS




' 12V GEL SERIES DIMENSIONS

LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA,ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

G12-7
G12-9
G12-65

G12-100
G12-150
G12-200
G12-260
G12-300

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

NORMAL
VOLTAGE | CAPACITY | WEIGHT

(AH)

100
150
200
260
300

2.0
2.52

20.0
29.0
43.0
58.0
70.0
75.0

LENGTH
(MM)

151
151
351
331
484
522
521
521

WIDTH
(MM)

65
65
167
174
171
240
269
269

HEIGHT
(MM)
95

95
176
214
241
219
220
220

connecting to

LEGACY"

TOTAL
HEIGHT
(MM)

101
101

176
219
214
224
224
224

TERMINAL
F1

F1
M6
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

3



connecting to

LEGACY"

' 2V GEL SERIES DIMENSIONS

LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA,ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT HEIGHT | TERMINAL
(MM) (MM) (MM)
G2-600 2 600 38 301 175 330 363 M3
G2-800 2 300 ol 411 175 330 365 M3
G2-1000 2 1000 62 474 175 323 366 M3
G2-1500 2 1500 100 401 347 342 378 M3
G2-2000 2 2000 130 490 349 342 383 M3
G2-3000 2 3000 200 711 353 342 383 M3




LEGACY

LET'S DEVELOP TRUST L1\ [2H-1VAY [\ AN

& www.connectinglegacy.com



