

GEL VALVE REGULATED RECHAREGABLE BATTERY



SOLAR

BATTERY

LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS
DESIGNED IN CANADA,
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

www.connectinglegacy.com



PRODUCT APPLICATIONS

LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS
DESIGNED IN CANADA,
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA







- Signal system, security system, emergency lighting system
- Telecommunication equipment
- Power source for portable devices/tools

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES



LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA, ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

Strong heat dissipation and wide operating temperature range

Efficient venting system release excessive gas automatically

Avoid acid mist being separated out, environment friendless



Gelled electrolyte made by mixing sulfuric acid with silica fume.

High rate discharge performance due to tight assembly technology

The electrolyte is gel like, immobile and does not leak, enabling uniform reaction of each part of the plate.





LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA, ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

MODEL	VOLTAGE (V)	NORMAL CAPACITY (AH)	NET WEIGHT (KG)	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	TOTAL HEIGHT (MM)	TERMINAL
G12-7	12	7	2.0	151	65	95	101	F1
G12-9	12	9	2.52	151	65	95	101	F1
G12-65	12	65	20.0	351	167	176	176	M6
G12-100	12	100	29.0	331	174	214	219	M8
G12-150	12	150	43.0	484	171	241	214	M8
G12-200	12	200	58.0	522	240	219	224	M8
G12-260	12	260	70.0	521	269	220	224	M8
G12-300	12	300	75.0	521	269	220	224	M8





LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS DESIGNED IN CANADA, ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

MODEL	VOLTAGE (V)	NORMAL CAPACITY (AH)	NET WEIGHT (KG)	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	TOTAL HEIGHT (MM)	TERMINAL
G2-600	2	600	38	301	175	330	368	M8
G2-800	2	800	51	411	175	330	365	M8
G2-1000	2	1000	62	474	175	328	366	M8
G2-1500	2	1500	100	401	347	342	378	M8
G2-2000	2	2000	130	490	349	342	383	M8
G2-3000	2	3000	200	711	353	342	383	M8



LEGACY CANADIAN PRODUCTS
DESIGNED IN CANADA,
ASSEMBLED IN CHINA

LET'S DEVELOP TRUST AND BUSINESS

www.connectinglegacy.com